
 

wine & beverage list



spritz 

aperol spritz 
aperol, prosecco, citrus, soda 

grapefruit spritz 
malfy gin rosa, campari, lemon, soda 

chinotto spritz 
kahlua, cinzano bianco, cointreau, soda

strawberry spritz 
bacardi, cinzano rosso vermouth, strawberry, 
lime, soda

signature cocktails

frosty fruit 
vodka O, pineapple, passionfruit, lemon 

basil gimlet 
hendricks gin, lemon, basil 

coconut margarita 
1800 coconut tequila liqueur, cointreau, lime

strawberry fizz 
plymouths sloe gin, strawberry, lime, egg 
white

 

non alcoholic cocktails & mocktails

no-jito 
lyre's white cane spirit, lime, mint, soda 

amarett-no sour 
lyre's amaretti, lemon, egg white

espresso marti-no 
lyre's coffee originale, lyre's white cane spirit, 
espresso, vanilla 

nah-garita 
lyre's agave blanco spirit, lyre's orange sec, 
lime

ginger spice 
seedlip spiced #94, lemon, vanilla, orange 
bitters, ginger ale 

harbourfront lemonade 
lemongrass, lemon, mint, lemonade, soda

classic cocktails

mojito 
bacardi rum, lime, mint, soda

cosmopolitan 
vodka O, cointreau, cranberry, lime 

margarita 
el jimador reposado tequila, cointreau, lime

espresso martini 
vodka O, tia maria, kahlua, espresso

old fashioned 
makers mark bourbon, sugar, bitters

amaretto sour 
disaronno amaretto, lemon, egg white

caprioska 
vodka O, lime, simple syrup 
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beer, cider & spirits

domestic 

cascade premium light 375ml 

xxxx gold 375ml 

great northern super crisp 330ml 

hahn super dry 330ml  

tooheys new 375ml 

pure blonde 355ml 

victoria bitter 375ml 

crown lager 375ml 

james boags premium 375ml 

james squire 150 lashes 345ml 
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8 
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craft

little creatures rogers 
amber ale 330ml  
fremantle, wa 

lord nelson "three sheets" 
pale ale 330ml  
the rocks, nsw 

lord nelson "old admiral" 
dark ale 330ml  
surry hills, nsw 

sydney brewery pilsner 
330ml  
surry hills, nsw 

cider
scape goat crisp apple 330ml   

sydney brewery ginger & agave 330ml

9 
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house spirits $9

vodka O  

jim beam bourbon 

johnnie walker red label scotch whisky  

bundaberg rum 

gordons london dry gin 

bacardi white rum 

jack daniels tennessee whiskey 

midori melon liqueur 

southern comfort 

malibu coconut rum 

el jimador reposado tequila

11

13

13 
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imported

corona 355ml  
mexico 

peroni nastro azzuro 330ml  
italy 

tsingtao 330ml  
china 

peroni nastro azzuro 3.5% 330ml  
italy

peroni nastro azzuro 0.0% 330ml  
italy

9 
 

9 
 

9 
 

8 

8



nb: gst inclusive. public holidays incur a 15% surcharge  
some menu items subject to seasonal availability. Vintages subject to change.

wines by the glass

sparkling & champagne

moët & chandon epernay, france 

domaine chandon nv yarra valley, vic 

de claricini prosecco veneto, italy 

22 

15 

15

white 

corte giara pinot grigio veneto, italy 

atlas the rhinelander riesling clare valley, sa 

moppity vineyards lock & key chardonnay tumbarumba, nsw	  

dunsborough hills semillon sauvignon blanc margaret river, wa 

twin islands sauvignon blanc marlborough, nz 

alasia moscato di asti veneto, italy 
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13 

13 

12 

12 

14

red & rosé

maressa pinot noir mornington peninsula, vic  

printhie mountain range merlot orange, nsw  

brave souls grenache shiraz mourvedre barossa, sa 

round two cabernet sauvignon barossa, sa 

maxwell silver hammer shiraz mclaren vale, sa	  

domaine de triennes rosé (grenache, syrah, merlot) provence, france
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fine wine by the glass

harbourfront is proud to work with the coravin system. the system uses a medical grade 
needle and a capsule of argon gas to pour a bottle of wine without opening it. this system 
allows us to offer some of our favourite wines to you by the glass

white white 

2016 pewsey vale the contours museum release eden valley, sa  
produced from old vines, this is for those who appreciate bottle aged riesling  

2022 cloudy bay sauvignon blanc marlborough, nz  
cloudy bay broke the winemaking rules to create a sophiscated style of sauvignon 
blanc that has become synonymous with quality 

2021 gustave lorentz reserve pinot gris alsace, france 
from the home of pinot gris, elegant and perfect with seafood 

2019 tarrawarra estate reserve chardonnay yarra valley, vic 
with some of the yarra valley’s oldest vines, it has the length that is the hallmark of 
yarra valley chardonnay. 

2016 tyrrell’s vat 1 semillon hunter valley nsw   
one of australia’s most awarded white wines, vat 1 epitomises the benefits of patient 
bottle ageing that transforms this unoaked wine into a masterpiece

red

2018 grasshopper rock pinot noir central otago, nz 
from one of the world's southern most vineyards dedicated exclusively to central 
otago pinot noir this is a classic pinot noir with the volume turned up.  

2018 yalumba the menzies cabernet sauvignon coonawarra, sa 
estate grown at yalumba’s coonawarra vineyard, an exceptional site in the heart of 
coonawarra’s legendary terra rossa strip. 

2019 henschke keyneton euphonium shiraz blend barossa valley, sa 
recognised across the world for producing exceptional wines this blend of shiraz, 
cabernet sauviignon, cabernet franc & merlot is a showstopper

2018 yalumba the signature cabernet shiraz barossa valley, sa 
part of yalumba’s flagship fine & rare collection, a big blend of barossa  
cabernet & barossa shiraz 

2017 peter lehmann stonewell shiraz barossa valley, sa 
stonewell has been lauded as one of australia’s greatest wines and one of the 
world’s greatest shiraz. 
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champagne

krug grande cuvèe reims, france 169 ème edition 

dom perignon epernay, france 2012 

ruinart blanc de blancs reims, france nv 

veuve clicquot vintage epernay, france 2012 

bollinger ay, france nv 

veuve clicquot epernay, france nv 

moët & chandon epernay, france nv 
 

485 

430 

245 

225 

170 

145 

125 

sparkling

deviation road rosé adelaide hills, sa nv 

domaine chandon blanc de blancs yarra valley, vic nv 

domaine chandon yarra valley, vic nv 
 
 

85 

70 

65 

prosecco

corte giara millesimato veneto, italy 2022 DOC 

de claricini prosecco veneto, italy DOC 

70 

62

verdelho

mount eyre vineyards three ponds hunter valley, nsw 2022 

di iuliis hunter valley, nsw 2022

54 

46

nb: gst inclusive. public holidays incur a 15% surcharge  
some menu items subject to seasonal availability. Vintages subject to change.

white blends

mchenry hohnen 'rocky road' aromatico margaret river, wa 2021 

vasse felix classic dry white margaret river, wa 2022 

dunsborough hills semillon sauvignon blanc margaret river, wa 2019

62 

48 

45



sauvignon blanc

cloudy bay te koko marlborough, nz 2019 

domaine la clef du recit sancerre loire valley, france 2021 

cloudy bay marlborough, nz 2022 

greywacke wild marlborough, nz 2020 

ata rangi te wa martinborough, nz 2019 

shaw & smith adelaide hills, sa 2022 

bream creek bream creek, tas 2022 

twin islands marlborough, nz 2022 
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95 

90 
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riesling

grosset polish hill eden valley, sa 2022 

pewsey vale the contours museum release eden valley, sa 2016 

ben murray wines eden valley, sa 2022 

leeuwin estate art series margaret river, wa 2020 

atlas the rhinelander clare valley, sa 2021

135 

85 

75 

55 

46

pinot gris / grigio

gustave lorentz reserve pinot gris alsace, france 2021 

tiefenbrunner merus pinot grigio alto adige, italy 2021 DOC 

opawa pinot gris marlborough, nz 2022 

vinaceous sirenya pinot grigio great southern, wa 2022 

paxton pinot gris mclaren vale, sa 2022 

corte giara pinot grigio veneto, italy 2021 DOC

90 

80 

60 

55 

52 

46 



chardonnay

leeuwin estate "art series" margaret river, wa 2019 

tyrrell’s vat 47 hunter valley, nsw 2021 

paringa estate "the paringa" mornington peninsula, vic 2019 

shaw & smith m3 adelaide hills, sa 2022 

tarrawarra estate reserve yarra valley, vic 2019 

domaine william fevre petit chablis chablis, france 2020 

petersons hunter valley, nsw cuvee 

printhie topography orange, nsw 2022 

moppity vineyards lock & key tumbarumba, nsw 2022

260 

145 

140 

110 

95 

85 

70 

65 
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international white varietals

mmad chenin blanc blewitt springs, sa 2021 

gotas de mar alberino rias biaxas, spain 2022 

jim barry assyrtiko clare valley, sa 2022 

cantine pra soave classico 'otto' veneto, italy 2021 DOC 

vigneti le monde pinot bianco fruili grave, italy 2018 DOC 

alasia moscato di asti veneto, italy 2021 DOCG 

pala soprasole vermentino sardinia, italy 2021 DOC 

la guardiense fiano sannio campania, italy 2021 DOC 
 

95 

85 

80 

80 

70 

56 

50 

46

nb: gst inclusive. public holidays incur a 15% surcharge  
some menu items subject to seasonal availability. Vintages subject to change.

semillon

tyrrell’s vat 1  hunter valley, nsw 2016 

tyrrell’s belford hunter valley, nsw 2016 

coolangatta wollstonecraft  shoalhaven, nsw 2017

140 

80 

70 



rosé

domaine de triennes (grenache, syrah, merlot) provence, france 2021 

langmeil bella rouge (cabernet) barossa valley, sa 2022 

flametree embers (shiraz) margaret river, wa  2022 

65 

55 

48

pinot noir

tolpuddle coal river, tas 2021 

mt difficulty bannockburn, nz 2020 

grasshopper rock central otago, nz 2018 

port phillip estate red hill mornington peninsula, vic 2022 

maressa mornington peninsula, vic 2021

160 

120 

105 

86 

65 

merlot

elderton estate barossa, sa 2021 

printhie mountain range orange, nsw 2022 

80 

55 

red blends & others

yalumba the caley cabernet shiraz coonawarra & barossa, sa 2014 

tyrrell’s vat 8 shiraz cabernet hunter valley, nsw 2018 

yalumba the signature cabernet shiraz barossa valley, sa 2018 

henschke keyneton euphonium shiraz blend barossa valley, sa 2019 

cullen cabernet merlot margaret river, wa 2022 

teusner the g grenache barossa valley, sa 2021 

brave souls grenache shiraz mourvedre barossa valley, sa 2021 

majella the musician cabernet shiraz coonawarra, sa 2020 

495 

135 

130 

125 

88 

68 

55 

48 



shiraz

jim barry the armagh barossa valley, sa 2018 

torbreck runrig barossa valley, sa 2017 

langmeil freedom 1843 barossa valley, sa 2019 

peter lehmann stonewell barossa valley, sa 2017 

torbreck the struie barossa valley, sa 2021 

mr riggs j.f.r. mclaren vale, sa 2019  

dalwood estate hunter valley, nsw 2021 

heathcote winery mail coach heathcote, vic 2021 

ben murray wines barossa valley, sa 2018 

langmeil valley floor barossa valley, sa 2020 

maxwell silver hammer mclaren vale, sa 2020

495 

395 

245 

150 

120 

95 

85 

80 

75 

70 

46

parker first growth coonawarra, sa 2018 

elderton ashmead barossa valley, sa 2019 

yalumba the menzies coonawarra, sa 2018 

vasse felix margaret river, wa 2019 

robert stein mudgee, nsw 2021 

o’leary walker clare valley, sa 2019 

round two barossa valley, sa 2021

cabernet sauvignon

175 

145 

125 

90 

70 

60 

45

nb: gst inclusive. public holidays incur a 15% surcharge  
some menu items subject to seasonal availability. Vintages subject to change.



international red varietals

e.guigal chateauneuf du pape rhone valley, france 2017 

ornellaia le volte dell’ornellaia tuscany, italy 2019 

conde de valdemar gran reserva rioja, spain 2011 

terrazas reserva malbec mendoza, argentina 2021 

antinori peppoli chianti classico tuscany, italy 2020 DOCG 

maison thorin beaujolais-villages beaujolais, france 2020 

felicette grenache pays d’oc, france 2020 

antinori santa cristina toscana tuscany, italy 2020 IGT 
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single malt whisky
glenfiddich 12yo - speyside 

glenmorangie 10yo - highlands 

laphroaig 10yo - islay 

glenfiddich 15yo - speyside 

glenmorangie 18yo - highlands 

glenmorangie signet - highlands

blended whisky
johnnie walker black 

chivas regal 12yo 

dimple 12yo 

johnnie walker blue label 

10 

10 

10 

20 

american whiskey
makers mark 

wild turkey 

jack daniels gentleman jack 

woodford reserve 

makers 46 

jack daniels single barrel 

michter’s us 1 

10 

10 

11 

11 

11 

14 

15

world whiskey
canadian club - canada 

jameson - ireland 

9 

10 

gin
bombay sapphire 

tanqueray  

malfy gin rosa 

tanqueray 10 

hendricks 

four pillars rare dry gin  

10 

10 

11 

12 

12 

12 

rum
captain morgan spiced 

sailor jerry spiced 

kraken spiced 

ron zacapa 23 

9 

9 

10 

14 

tequila
1800 coconut tequila liqueur 

don julio blanco 

don julio reposado 

don julio anejo

12 

12 

13 

14

spirits

10 

11 

12 

14 

18 

20

vodka
belvedere 

grey goose 

12 

12 

brandy
chatelle napoleon vsop 9


